Develosil® FlexFire C1
For HPLC/UHPLC
NOMURA CHEMICAL CO., LTD
FFC1_20200720E
Develosil® FlexFire C1
Excellent column with unexpected surprises!!
What kind of image is it for C1 column?
Develosil has been developing the C1 column since its inception. And I was able to find some drawbacks. Many

0.0012
0.0014
0.0016
0.0018
0.0020
分
4.20 4.22 4.24 4.26 4.28 4.30 4.32 4.34 4.36 4.38 4.40 4.42 4.44 4.46 4.48 4.50
Rs=1.73
Analysis of Insulin
1.6µm 2.6µm 5µm
Analysis of insulin constructed by a method that does
not use an ion-pairing reagent shows the separation
of impurities by using a finely divided packing material.
304-I20150MFW
2.0x250mm - -
2.0x250mm 304-520250W 304-520250MFW
5µm
2.0x35mm 304-520035W 304-520035MFW
2.0x50mm 304-520050W 304-520050MFW
2.0x75mm 304-520075W 304-520075MFW
2.0x100mm 304-520100W 304-520100MFW
2.0x150mm 304-520150W 304-520150MFW
304-L20075W 304-L20075MFW
2.0x100mm 304-L20100W 304-L20100MFW
2.0x150mm 304-L20150W 304-L20150MFW
2.0x250mm 304-L20250W 304-L20250MFW
FlexFire C1
1.6µm
2.0x35mm 304-I20035W 304-I20035MFW
2.0x50mm 304-I20050W 304-I20050MFW
2.0x75mm 304-I20075W 304-I20075MFW
2.0x100mm 304-I20100W 304-I20100MFW
2.0x150mm 304-I20150W
2.6µm
2.0x35mm 304-L20035W 304-L20035MFW
2.0x50mm 304-L20050W 304-L20050MFW
2.0x75mm